41eme TOUR AIR FRANCE-NOUVELLE CALEDONIE

Pl. Dos Nom-prénom
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31
20
2
42
i
41
60
25
54
1
15
36
11
46
10
18
38
16
8
32
35
61
5
58
45
34
47
37
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23
12
6
4
44
56
59
43
17
19
55
40
3
33
49
26
14
24
39
51
a7
a0
52
53
22
13
29
9
28
30
48
27

PATANCHON Fabien
MARIE Yannick
SCHICK Julien
MOMNCORGE Pierre
FONDERE Thierry
GIRARD Thomas
CHENAUX Adrien
JEULIN Tedric
LUCILLY Stéphane
PERILLAUD David
PATRITTI Guillaume
POULIZAC Ronan
JEMMNER Christopher
KRAINER Taruia

LE FUSTEC Damien
DEBAENE Laurent
TRAUCHESSEC J-Baptiste
BONNACE Gael
ZAHN Tuanua
FERRAND Nicolas
GUCWA Zbigniew
TONMNELIER Thierry
GIBAUD Mathieu
HUGENTOEBLER Loic
LECLERCQ Jerémy
CAMERON Timothy
BERNADINO Tamahéré
DELARCE Fred
DRANCOURT Pierre
LATOUPIE Xavier
BOUSQUET Jerry
MAITERE Kévyn
TROUCHE Benjamin

DE BERNE LAGARDE Samuel

LUKAS Jaun

BAUR Felix

MENINI Christophe
LEDIVENACH Sebastien

VAN OUDENDYCKE Tommy

LE BARBIER Christophe
HOUEIX Romain
SOULA Guillaume

BLUMSTEIN - JOMES Etienne

LE GOFF Laurent
MARECAILLE Antonin
ROY Bryan
THEPINIER Matthews
FABRE Camille
ANDRAC Ulysse
SUTER Gaél
PASQUELIN LAURENT
ARMAND Jean Denis
CADET Jean Marie
JEULIN Stephen
MICHEL VILLAZ Mike
DUPONT Bryan
VERNAUDON Opeta
SERAPHIN Christophe
TCHONG - FA Daniel
TCHONG FA Tepuaitua
BESANCON Stephan

Etat de resultats - Etape 2 - 101 km

Etape 2 - 101 km

Club

AVIA

VCC MT DORE/AIRFRANCE/TTI SDV
OPT

SONAREP

AXIAL - Ent PIERRE
SONAREP

SUISSE

ACLN 2
SAVEXPRESS

OPT

ACLN 1

XTRA

ACLN 1

TAHITI

AXIAL - Ent PIERRE
VOO MT DORE/AIRFRANCE/TI SDV
XTRA

VCC MT DORE/AIRFRANCESTI SDV
AXIAL - Ent PIERRE
AVIA

AVIA

TAMARII PUNARUU
OPT

SUISSE

SONAREP

AVIA

TAHITI

XTRA

ACLN 2

ACLN 2

ACLN 1

AXIAL - Ent PIERRE
OPT

SONAREP

SUISSE

SUISSE

SONAREP

VGO MT DORE/AIRFRANCE/TTI SDV
VCC MT DORE/AIRFRANCESTI SDV
SAVEXPRESS
XTRA

OPT

AVIA

TAHITI

ENFER DU NORD
ACLN 1

ACLN 2

XTRA
SAVEXPRESS
SUISSE

TAHITI
SAVEXPRESS
SAVEXPRESS
ACLN 2

ACLN 1

ENFER DU NORD
AXIAL - Ent PIERRE
ENFER DU NORD
ENFER DU NORD
TAHITI

ENFER DU NORD

Nat
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
NCA
FRA
SUISSE
NCA
REUNION
FRA
NCA
FRA
NCA

PF

FRA
NCA
FRA
NCA
NCA
FRA
POL

PF

FRA
SUISSE
FRA
AUS

PF

FRA
FRA
NCA
NCA
NCA
FRA
FRA
SUISSE
SUISSE
FRA
NCA
NCA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PF

NCA
NCA
NCA
FRA
REUNION
SUISSE

REUNION
REUNION
NCA

NCA

NCA

PF

NCA

PF

PF

NCA

-23 ans

X

Temps
02h12"15
02h12'15
02h12'15
02h12"15
02h12'15
02h12'15
02h12"15
02h12"15
02h12'15
02h12"15
02h12'15
02h12'15
02h12"15
02h12"15
02h12'15
02h12"15
02h12'30
02h12'30
02h16'30
02h16°30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16°30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'30
02h16'40
02h17'42
02h25'08
02h36'20
02h36'20
02h36°20
02h36'20
02h36'20

Ecart

Moy

02h12"15 45,82

a4'25
a 9'27
a 12'53
a 24'05

45,82
45,82
45,82
45,82
45,82
45,82
45,82
45,82
45,82
45,82
45,82
45,82
45,82
45,82
45,82
45,74
45,74
44,4
44,4
44,4
44,4
44.4
44,4
44.4
44,4
44,4
44,4
44.4
44,4
44.4
44.4
44,4
44,4
44.4
44,4
44.4
44.4
44,4
44,4
44.4
44,4
44.4
44.4
44,4
44,4
44.4
44,4
44.4
44.4
44,4
44.4
44.4
44,34
44,01
41,75
38,76
38,76
38,76
38,76
38,76

Par cat.
1" AUTR
2° AUTR
3" AUTRE
4° AUTR
1" NCL
5 AUTR
6" AUTR
2" NCL
7" AUTR
&8 AUTR
3" NCL
9° AUTR
4" NCL
10° AUTR
117 AUTR
2" NCL
12° AUTR
B6° NCL
7" NCL
13° AUTR
14° AUTR
15° AUTR
16" AUTR
17° AUTR
18" AUTR
19° AUTR
20° AUTRE
217 AUTR
22° AUTR
8" NCL
9" NCL
10" NCL
23° AUTRE
24° AUTR
25" AUTR
26" AUTRE
27° AUTR
117 NCL
12° NCL
28° AUTR
29° AUTR
30° AUTR
31° AUTR
32° AUTR
13° NCL
14" NCL
15° NCL
33° AUTR
34° AUTR
35° AUTR
36° AUTR
37" AUTR
38° AUTR
16° NCL
17° NCL
18" NCL
39° AUTR
19° NCL
40° AUTR
41° AUTRE
20° NCL



